CHECK LINE ®
ETM SERIESETM SERIES
3 Tension Ranges (g or cN): 0.5 –100
1 – 200
1 – 500
■ User selectable units; grams or centinewtons.
■ New filament guide for easy acquisition of material.
■ Adjustable damping for stable readings when

Weight 14 oz. (400 g)
Dimensions 13" x 1-3/4" x 1" (330 x 45 x 25mm)
DATALOGGING “X” MODELS FEATURE
Output Signals (analog) 0–2 VDC, proportional to tension
(digital) RS232 (9600, 8 N 1)
Memory Last, average, MAX, MIN, MAX-PEAK,
MIN-PEAK
Specifications
Tension Inspect Data Analysis Software (optional, part no.
ETM2-SV1) is an easy-to-use program designed to display,
record, graph and print data transferred from the
Check-Line Digital Tension Meter.
Models Available
Data Analysis Software
Model  Range* Model With Pins
ETMB-100 0.5–100 ETMPB-100
ETMB-200 1–-200 ETMPB-200
ETMB-500 1–500 ETMPB-500
ETMX-100 0.5–100 ETMPX-100
ETMX-200 1–200 ETMPX-200
ETMX-500 1–500 ETMPX-500
Complete Kit
The ETM2 is supplied as a
complete kit, including the
gauge, 9 volt Lithium battery